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A~.~"lil\'.' E,~ Donald Rosen <donald.rosen@nara.gov> 

Re: FCW story on Clinton Email and NARA 
1 message 

Laura Diachenko <laura.diachenko@nara.gov> Wed, Jul 8, 2015 at 2:28 PM 

To: Alina Semo <alina.semo@nara.gov>, "Ferriero, David" <david.ferriero@nara.gov>, "Wall, Debra" 

<debra.wall@nara.gov>, "Bosanko, William" <william.bosanko@nara.gov>, "Hamilton, John" 

<john.hamilton@nara.gov>, GaryM Stem <garym.stem@nara.gov>, Jay Trainer <Jay.Trainer@nara.gov> 

Cc: "Garland, Donna" <donna.garland@nara.gov>, Miriam Kleiman <miriam.kleiman@nara.gov>, "Wester, Paul" 

<paul.wester@nara.gov>, "Bergman, Hannah" <Hannah.Bergman@nara.gov>, Laurence Brewer 

<Laurence.Brewer@nara.gov>, Donald Rosen <donald.rosen@nara.gov>, Lisa Haralampus 

<I isa. haralampus@nara.gov>, Tasha Thian <las ha. thian@nara.gov> 


Now Bloomberg: http://www.bloomberg.com/news/articles/2015-07-08/clinton-e­
mails-must~be-transferred-to-archives-group-says 

Laura Diachenko 

National Archives Public Affairs 

direct: 202-357-5032 

email: laura.diachenko@nara.gov 


On Wed, Jul 8, 2015 at 1:32 PM, Alina Semo <alina.semo@nara.gov> wrote: 
f Attached is the .pdf version of the complaint as filed in DDC today, along with attachments. ­

Alina 

Alina M. Semo 

Director of Litigation 

Office of General Counsel (NGC) 


, National Archives and Records Administration 

i 8601 Adelphi Road, Suite 3110 

: College Park, MD 20740-6001 

! Phone: (301) 837-1499 

• Fax: (301) 837-0293 


Cell: (301) 456-9185 

• E-mail: alina.semo@nara.gov 

. Confidentiality Statement: 

: Tbis message is transmitted to you by the Office of General Counsel of the National Archives and 
• Records Administration. The message, along with any attachments, may be confidential and legally 
i privileged. Ifyou are not the intended recipient of this message, please destroy it promptly without 
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On Wed, Jul 8, 2015 at 12:48 PM, GaryM Stern <garyrn.stern@nara.gov> wrote: 
John just pointed me to a story in today's Politico, which notes that Cause of Action has now filed a new 
lawsuit against both State and NARA. Here's the Politico story: 

http://www. politico. comlblogslunder-the-radar/2015107 /new-lawsuit-tests-hi llary-clintons-claim-private-email­
210119. html 

And here's the new complaint (which has not been served to us, but which is posted on Politico's website): 

http:/ !images. politico. com/global/2015/071081 coaclintonemailfracomplaint. pdf 

Gary M. Stem 

General Counsel · 

National Archives and Records Administration 


· 8601 Adelphi Road 

College Park, MD 20740 

301-837-3026 (office) 

301-837-0293 (fax) 

garym.stern@nara.gov 


On Wed, Jul 8, 2015 at 12:18 PM, GaryM Stern <garym.stern@nara.gov> wrote: 
See new story (which seems like old news) from Federal Computer week, quoting Jason a lot and Paul a 
little: http:llfcw.comlarticles/2015/07108/clinton-state-records.aspx 

Gary M. Stern 

General Counsel 

National Archives and Records Administration 

8601 Adelphi Road 

College Park, MD 20740 

301-837-3026 (office) 

301-837-0293 (fax) 

garym.stern@nara.gov 
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